Address List

Grants Provided by STEPS:
Seattle School District
Carolyn Kramer, MPH

STEPS Schools Coordinator

Seattle, Tukwila, and Highline School Districts

2445 3rd Ave S

P O Box 34165 MS 31-650

Seattle WA 98134

Telephone:  206.252.0754

Fax:  206-252.0751

Email:  cjkramer@seattleschools.org

Highline School District
Julie Melver

Cascade Middle School

11212 10th Ave SW

Seattle WA 98146-2265

Telephone:  206-433-2551

Fax:  206-433-2296

Email:  melverja@hsd401.org

Seattle School District
Dan Magee

Highland Park Elementary

1012 SW Trenton St

Seattle WA 98106

Telephone:  206-252-8275

Fax:  206-252-8241

Email:  dwmagee@seattleschools.org

Seattle School District
Carol Chellino

Van Asselt Elementary

7201 Beacon Ave S

Seattle WA 98108

Telephone:  206-252-7507

Fax:  206-252-7501

Email:  cchellino@seattleschools.org

Seattle School District
Chanin Kelly Rae

Meany Middle School

21st Ave. E

Seattle WA 98112

Telephone:  206-252-2500 ext 62543

Fax:  206-252-2501

Email:  cbkellyrae@seattleschools.org

Seattle School District
Ronnie Katz

The New School at South Shore

8825 Rainier Ave S

Seattle WA 98118

Telephone:  206-252-3407

Fax:  206-252-6561

Email:  rkatz@seattleschools.org

Grants provided by OSPI:
Everett School District
Robert Polk

3721 Oakes Ave

Everett, WA 98201

Telephone:  425-385-4000

Fax:  425-385-4002

Email:Robert_polk@everett.wednet.edu

Riverside Middle School
Tracy Wertman

3814 E Dear Park-Milan Rd

Chattaroy, WA 99003-9733

Telephone:  509-464-8201

Fax:  509-464-8206

Email:  

Vancouver School District
Ellen Boggs

2901 Falk Rd

P O Box 8937

Vancouver WA 98668

Telephone:  360-313-1000

Fax:  360-313-1001

Email:  ellen.boggs@vansd.org

North Thurston School District
Dr. Maddy de Give

305 College St NE

Lacey WA98516

Telephone:  360-412-4400

Fax:  360-412-4410

Email:  mdegive@nthurston.k12.wa.us

Evergreen School District
Donna Goodwin

13501 NE 28th St

P O Box 8910

Vancouver, WA 98668

Telephone:  360-604-4000

Fax:  360-892-5307

Email:  dgoodwin@egreen.wednet.edu

Quincy High School
Kelly Wallace

16 6th Ave SE

Quincy, WA 98848

Telephone:  509-787-3501

Fax:  509-787-8989

Email:  kwallace@qsd.wednet.edu

Omak School District
Racie McKee

619 W Bartlett Ave

P O Box 833

Omak, WA 98841

Telephone:  509-826-0320

Fax:  509-826-7689

Email:  rmckee@omaksd.wednet.edu

Walla Walla School District
Jennifer Douglas

364 South Park St

Walla Walla, WA 99362

Telephone:  509-527-3000

Fax:  509-529-7713

Email:  

Eastmont School District
Elizabeth Rosen

460 9th St NE

East Wenatchee, WA 98802

Telephone:  509-884-7169

Fax:  509-884-4210

Email:  elizabethr@eastmont206.com

Federal Way School District
Melia LaCour

31405 18th Ave S

Federal WA, WA 98003

Telephone:  253-945-2000

Fax:  253-945-2177

Email:  mlacour@fwps.org
